
al Conference: RFQ 22‐76 –Project Management Services':
Participant Audio Type Name Email Date Start time End time Duration

1 Jzaluan Surratt surratt.jzaluan@hccs.edu 4/20/2022 9:56 AM 10:33 AM 38 mins
2 VoIP Jzaluan Surratt surratt.jzaluan@hccs.edu 4/20/2022 9:56 AM 10:33 AM 38 mins
3 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 4/20/2022 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
4 VoIP Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 4/20/2022 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
5 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 4/20/2022 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 40 mins
6 VoIP Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 4/20/2022 9:55 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
7 Obie, H heidi.obie@jacobs.com 4/20/2022 10:20 AM 10:33 AM 14 mins
8 VoIP Obie, H heidi.obie@jacobs.com 4/20/2022 10:20 AM 10:33 AM 14 mins
9 TetreaA aubrey.tetreault‐folmsbee@stvinc.com 4/20/2022 10:15 AM 10:33 AM 19 mins
10 VoIP TetreaA aubrey.tetreault‐folmsbee@stvinc.com 4/20/2022 10:15 AM 10:33 AM 19 mins
11 Natalie Makuch ‐ RIB U.S.COST natalie.makuch@rib‐uscost.com 4/20/2022 10:10 AM 10:33 AM 24 mins
12 Christine Marton Christine.Marton@transwestern.com 4/20/2022 10:10 AM 10:33 AM 23 mins
13 VoIP Christine Marton Christine.Marton@transwestern.com 4/20/2022 10:11 AM 10:33 AM 23 mins
14 Matt Crawford mcrawford@pmsolutions.com 4/20/2022 10:09 AM 10:33 AM 25 mins
15 VoIP Matt Crawford mcrawford@pmsolutions.com 4/20/2022 10:09 AM 10:33 AM 25 mins
16 Gina ginat@fostercmgroup.com 4/20/2022 10:08 AM 10:33 AM 25 mins
17 VoIP Gina ginat@fostercmgroup.com 4/20/2022 10:08 AM 10:33 AM 25 mins
18 Quwanda Forest forest.quwanda@hccs.edu 4/20/2022 10:05 AM 10:33 AM 29 mins
19 VoIP Quwanda Forest forest.quwanda@hccs.edu 4/20/2022 10:05 AM 10:33 AM 29 mins
20 Rick Fernandez rick.fernandez@anseradvisory.com 4/20/2022 10:02 AM 10:20 AM 18 mins
21 VoIP Rick Fernandez rick.fernandez@anseradvisory.com 4/20/2022 10:03 AM 10:20 AM 18 mins
22 Paige Smith paige@paigemgmt.com 4/20/2022 10:05 AM 10:30 AM 26 mins
23 VoIP Paige Smith paige@paigemgmt.com 4/20/2022 10:05 AM 10:30 AM 26 mins
24 Natalie Makuch ‐ RIB U.S.COST natalie.makuch@rib‐uscost.com 4/20/2022 10:04 AM 10:09 AM 6 mins
25 Kelsey Brown kelsey.brown@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 31 mins
26 VoIP Kelsey Brown kelsey.brown@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 31 mins
27 Elaine Rogers erogers@hendersonrogers.com 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
28 VoIP Elaine Rogers erogers@hendersonrogers.com 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
29 Candice Woodruff cwoodruff@deloitte.com 4/20/2022 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
30 VoIP Candice Woodruff cwoodruff@deloitte.com 4/20/2022 10:02 AM 10:14 AM 13 mins
31 VoIP Candice Woodruff cwoodruff@deloitte.com 4/20/2022 10:11 AM 10:33 AM 23 mins
32 Sundaresh Kamath Sundaresh.kamath@am.JLL.com 4/20/2022 10:04 AM 10:33 AM 30 mins
33 R. Harris rodney.harris@turntown.com 4/20/2022 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 31 mins
34 VoIP R. Harris rodney.harris@turntown.com 4/20/2022 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 31 mins
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35 Richard Morris RICHARD.MORRIS@MSTRATEGICPARTNERS.COM 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
36 VoIP Richard Morris RICHARD.MORRIS@MSTRATEGICPARTNERS.COM 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
37 Crystal crystal@spellmanconsultinggroup.com 4/20/2022 10:02 AM 10:16 AM 15 mins
38 VoIP Crystal crystal@spellmanconsultinggroup.com 4/20/2022 10:02 AM 10:16 AM 15 mins
39 Domenic Gibbs domenic.gibbs@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
40 VoIP Domenic Gibbs domenic.gibbs@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:01 AM 1 min
41 VoIP Domenic Gibbs domenic.gibbs@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 10:02 AM 10:02 AM 1 min
42 VoIP Domenic Gibbs domenic.gibbs@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
43 mike.trest mike.trest@utexas.edu 4/20/2022 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
44 VoIP mike.trest mike.trest@utexas.edu 4/20/2022 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
45 Carolyn Wong, PMP ckw@projcontrols.com 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
46 VoIP Carolyn Wong, PMP ckw@projcontrols.com 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
47 Sara Aguilar sara.aguilar@am.jll.com 4/20/2022 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
48 VoIP Sara Aguilar sara.aguilar@am.jll.com 4/20/2022 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
49 Phillip Eubanks peubanks@con‐real.com 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
50 VoIP Phillip Eubanks peubanks@con‐real.com 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:02 AM 1 min
51 VoIP Phillip Eubanks peubanks@con‐real.com 4/20/2022 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
52 Diana Gerges dana.gerges@de‐simone.com 4/20/2022 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 36 mins
53 Call‐out Diana Gerges dana.gerges@de‐simone.com 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
54 Troi Taylor troi@tcm‐llc.com 4/20/2022 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 36 mins
55 VoIP Troi Taylor troi@tcm‐llc.com 4/20/2022 9:58 AM 10:32 AM 34 mins
56 VoIP Troi Taylor troi@tcm‐llc.com 4/20/2022 10:32 AM 10:33 AM 2 mins
57 Robert Morse robert.morse@apsicm.com 4/20/2022 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 36 mins
58 VoIP Robert Morse robert.morse@apsicm.com 4/20/2022 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 36 mins
59 Louis Lucko Louis.Lucko@am.jll.com 4/20/2022 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 36 mins
60 VoIP Louis Lucko Louis.Lucko@am.jll.com 4/20/2022 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 36 mins
61 Mina Deo mina.deo@csrsinc.com 4/20/2022 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
62 VoIP Mina Deo mina.deo@csrsinc.com 4/20/2022 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
63 Kelley Taylor kelley@tcm‐llc.com 4/20/2022 9:57 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins
64 VoIP Kelley Taylor kelley@tcm‐llc.com 4/20/2022 9:57 AM 10:24 AM 27 mins
65 VoIP Kelley Taylor kelley@tcm‐llc.com 4/20/2022 10:27 AM 10:33 AM 7 mins
66 Kelan Robinson | WT kelan.robinson@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 9:57 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins
67 VoIP Kelan Robinson | WT kelan.robinson@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 9:57 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins
68 Peter Ho peter.ho@visorconsulting.com 4/20/2022 9:57 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins
69 VoIP Peter Ho peter.ho@visorconsulting.com 4/20/2022 9:57 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins
70 Freddie T Bustillo fbustillo@fostercmgroup.com 4/20/2022 9:56 AM 10:27 AM 32 mins
71 VoIP Freddie T Bustillo fbustillo@fostercmgroup.com 4/20/2022 9:56 AM 10:27 AM 32 mins



72 Trina Freeman trina.freeman@rib‐uscost.com 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
73 VoIP Trina Freeman trina.freeman@rib‐uscost.com 4/20/2022 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
74 PMG Project Management Group LLC jerrybustamante@pmgunited.com 4/20/2022 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
75 VoIP PMG Project Management Group LLC jerrybustamante@pmgunited.com 4/20/2022 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
76 Nick Conte nick.conte@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 9:56 AM 10:33 AM 38 mins
77 VoIP Nick Conte nick.conte@wtpartnership.co 4/20/2022 9:56 AM 10:33 AM 38 mins
78 Beth Goodman bgoodman@arc‐tx.com 4/20/2022 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
79 VoIP Beth Goodman bgoodman@arc‐tx.com 4/20/2022 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
80 Bryan Jackson bryan.jackson@bjacksonent.com 4/20/2022 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 40 mins
81 VoIP Bryan Jackson bryan.jackson@bjacksonent.com 4/20/2022 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
82 Matthew MacRitchie matthew.macritchie@stvinc.com 4/20/2022 9:59 AM 10:29 AM 30 mins
83 VoIP Matthew MacRitchie matthew.macritchie@stvinc.com 4/20/2022 9:59 AM 10:29 AM 30 mins
84 Rogelio Hernandez rhernandez@English‐Architects.com 4/20/2022 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 40 mins
85 VoIP Rogelio Hernandez rhernandez@English‐Architects.com 4/20/2022 9:56 AM 10:33 AM 38 mins
86 Lyndsay Holbrook lyndsay.holbrook@mstrategicpartners.com 4/20/2022 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
87 VoIP Lyndsay Holbrook lyndsay.holbrook@mstrategicpartners.com 4/20/2022 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
88 Call‐in 8322****26 4/20/2022 9:49 AM 9:57 AM 8 mins
89 Call‐in 8322****26 4/20/2022 9:57 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins
90 Call‐in 8324****64 4/20/2022 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
91 Call‐in 5134****18 4/20/2022 10:10 AM 10:33 AM 23 mins


